
                                        Hayward Invitational
                                   American Birkebeiner Trailhead
                                          Cable, Wisconsin
                                           October 3, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9096  Ben Laird                     12  Hayward                       17:09.5  5:32 
      2    2 9100  Evan Mcconnell                12  Hayward                       17:28.0  5:38 
      3    3 9099  Jackson McCallum               9  Hayward                       17:56.2  5:47 
      4      9164  Zach Fleishauer               11  Spooner                       18:00.2  5:48 
      5    4 9092  Austin Ewert                  11  Hayward                       18:04.8  5:50 
      6    5 9098  Christian Larson              10  Hayward                       18:12.3  5:52 
      7    6 9101  Danny Pacquin                 10  Hayward                       18:42.5  6:02 
      8      9174  Levi Thornley                 12  Spooner                       19:14.5  6:12 
      9    7 9196  Nolan Bird                    12  Superior                      19:18.0  6:13 
     10    8 9207  Isaiah Jordan                 11  Superior                      19:19.0  6:14 
     11      9023  Gunnar Corry                  10  Birchwood                     19:28.7  6:17 
     12      9141  Nolan Posewitz                10  Ladysmith                     19:45.9  6:22 
     13    9 9103  Frederick Principe            11  Hayward                       19:56.0  6:25 
     14   10 9019  Damien Ottum                  12  Barron                        19:56.5  6:26 
     15   11 9197  Max Carey                     11  Superior                      19:58.7  6:26 
     16   12 9202  Nick Frane                    10  Superior                      19:59.1  6:26 
     17   13 9210  Milo Peterson                 11  Superior                      20:11.2  6:30 
     18   14 9199  Brendan Farrell               11  Superior                      20:11.8  6:31 
     19      9095  Bradyn Keller                 12  Hayward                       20:27.6  6:36 
     20   15 9205  Max Hoffman                   10  Superior                      20:35.7  6:38 
     21      9139  Seth Meyers                   10  Ladysmith                     20:38.1  6:39 
     22      9145  Camdyn Voight                 10  Ladysmith                     20:49.0  6:43 
     23      9114  Bradley Young                 12  Hayward                       20:52.0  6:43 
     24      9115  Brendan Young                 10  Hayward                       21:13.6  6:50 
     25      9214  Robert Wilson                 10  Superior                      21:14.7  6:51 
     26   16 9018  Devon Otto                    11  Barron                        21:20.1  6:53 
     27      9208  Kaden Jordan                   9  Superior                      21:25.6  6:54 
     28   17 9016  Peter Berg                    11  Barron                        21:28.3  6:55 
     29      9028  Landon Ragsdale               10  Birchwood                     21:41.4  6:59 
     30      9215  Elliot Winterscheidt          10  Superior                      21:41.8  6:59 
     31      9200  Oso Fish                      11  Superior                      21:44.3  7:00 
     32      9204  Micah Gunderson               10  Superior                      21:45.7  7:01 
     33      9113  Braden Young                  11  Hayward                       21:49.2  7:02 
     34      9209  Raven Pagsisihan              10  Superior                      21:51.1  7:02 
     35      9090  Memphis DeMain                12  Hayward                       22:11.1  7:09 
     36      9217  Wyld Wittkopf                 12  Superior                      22:12.5  7:09 
     37      9211  Cody Roberts                  11  Superior                      22:27.3  7:14 
     38      9027  Drake Rademaker               10  Birchwood                     22:41.4  7:19 
     39      9206  Zane Hruska                   10  Superior                      23:08.4  7:27 
     40      9218  Hugo Wittkoph                 11  Superior                      23:10.3  7:28 
     41      9108  McKayl Taylor                 11  Hayward                       24:02.3  7:45 
     42      9109  Josiah Thorne                 11  Hayward                       24:03.6  7:45 
     43      9025  Everett Hafenstein Johnson    10  Birchwood                     24:31.7  7:54 
     44      9104  Devonte Quonte                11  Hayward                       25:05.3  8:05 
     45   18 9020  Aidan Rick                    10  Barron                        25:55.3  8:21 
     46      9134  Charles Bollerud               9  Ladysmith                     27:37.2  8:54 
     47      9216  Boomi Wittkopf                 9  Superior                      30:22.5  9:47 
     48   19 9017  Owen Johnson                  11  Barron                        31:28.8 10:08 
     49      9171  Zachary Jahnke                12  Spooner                       34:34.7 11:08 
     50      9093  Gus Gregory                   10  Hayward                       38:23.4 12:22 
    10/03/2024  9:47PM
                                                                              Page 1
                                       Weather: Cloudy, 47° F



                                        Hayward Invitational
                                   American Birkebeiner Trailhead
                                          Cable, Wisconsin
                                           October 3, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Hayward                                     (17:46.2  88:50.8 1:02.8)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Ben Laird                 12 17:09.5
       2      2  Evan Mcconnell            12 17:28.0
       3      3  Jackson McCallum           9 17:56.2
       4      4  Austin Ewert              11 18:04.8
       5      5  Christian Larson          10 18:12.3
       6   (  6) Danny Pacquin             10 18:42.5
       7   (  9) Frederick Principe        11 19:56.0

       2.    51  Superior                                    (19:45.2  98:46.0 0:53.2)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Nolan Bird                12 19:18.0
       2      8  Isaiah Jordan             11 19:19.0
       3     11  Max Carey                 11 19:58.7
       4     12  Nick Frane                10 19:59.1
       5     13  Milo Peterson             11 20:11.2
       6   ( 14) Brendan Farrell           11 20:11.8
       7   ( 15) Max Hoffman               10 20:35.7

       3.    80  Barron                                      (24:01.8  120:09.011:32.3)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Damien Ottum              12 19:56.5
       2     16  Devon Otto                11 21:20.1
       3     17  Peter Berg                11 21:28.3
       4     18  Aidan Rick                10 25:55.3
       5     19  Owen Johnson              11 31:28.8



                                        Hayward Invitational
                                   American Birkebeiner Trailhead
                                          Cable, Wisconsin
                                           October 3, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9147  David Woelfer             7  Ladysmith                            9:41.6  6:28 
      2      9169  Cade Hamilton             7  Spooner                              9:46.0  6:31 
      3      9022  Finn Corry                7  Birchwood                            9:46.0  6:31 
      4      9170  Weston Hamilton           5  Spooner                             10:09.4  6:47 
      5    2 9111  Asher Vincent             8  Hayward                             10:11.6  6:48 
      6    3 9105  Thompson Sheehan          7  Hayward                             10:11.7  6:48 
      7    4 9097  Brodie Lamoureaux         7  Hayward                             10:14.3  6:50 
      8    5 9055  Nason Thalacker           8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              10:40.6  7:08 
      9    6 9047  Reid Gunn                 7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              10:46.0  7:11 
     10    7 9112  Jackson Wolf              7  Hayward                             10:47.0  7:12 
     11    8 9044  Landon Brown              6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              11:23.3  7:36 
     12    9 9051  Jackson Poznikowich       8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              11:36.3  7:45 
     13   10 9053  Lucas Richert             6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              11:37.9  7:46 
     14   11 9102  Gabriel Pacquin           8  Hayward                             11:39.2  7:47 
     15   12 9087  Colt Achtor               7  Hayward                             12:00.1  8:01 
     16   13 9052  Cole Richert              8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              12:11.8  8:08 
     17      9172  Cole Meyer                7  Spooner                             12:31.4  8:21 
     18   14 9048  Easton Kahl               6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              12:33.4  8:23 
     19      9024  Zayden Fryes              8  Birchwood                           12:39.1  8:27 
     20      9054  Miles Schmidt             6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              12:40.4  8:27 
     21   15 9137  Ezra Gago                 7  Ladysmith                           13:26.2  8:58 
     22   16 9142  Laine Scherzer            6  Ladysmith                           14:35.0  9:44 
     23   17 9136  Connor Eakin              7  Ladysmith                           14:51.6  9:55 
     24   18 9135  Carlos de Jesus-Bowles    8  Ladysmith                           14:58.0  9:59 
     25   19 9107  Benjamin St. Germaine     7  Hayward                             14:58.9 10:00 
     26   20 9133  Brent Bernard             7  Ladysmith                           15:04.8 10:04 
     27   21 9138  Aaron Hetke               8  Ladysmith                           15:14.0 10:10 
     28      9049  Edward Knepper            8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              16:41.7 11:08 
     29      9045  Collin Frieburg           6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              16:42.5 11:09 
     30      9106  Ahaziah Shimko            7  Hayward                             16:53.7 11:16 
     31      9056  Owen Thomson              7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              17:13.9 11:30 
    10/03/2024  9:47PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                        Hayward Invitational
                                   American Birkebeiner Trailhead
                                          Cable, Wisconsin
                                           October 3, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    27  Hayward                                     (10:36.8  53:03.8 1:27.6)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Asher Vincent              8 10:11.6
       2      3  Thompson Sheehan           7 10:11.7
       3      4  Brodie Lamoureaux          7 10:14.3
       4      7  Jackson Wolf               7 10:47.0
       5     11  Gabriel Pacquin            8 11:39.2
       6   ( 12) Colt Achtor                7 12:00.1
       7   ( 19) Benjamin St. Germaine      7 14:58.9

       2.    38  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS                      (11:12.9  56:04.1 0:57.3)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Nason Thalacker            8 10:40.6
       2      6  Reid Gunn                  7 10:46.0
       3      8  Landon Brown               6 11:23.3
       4      9  Jackson Poznikowich        8 11:36.3
       5     10  Lucas Richert              6 11:37.9
       6   ( 13) Cole Richert               8 12:11.8
       7   ( 14) Easton Kahl                6 12:33.4

       3.    67  Ladysmith                                   (13:30.5  67:32.4 5:16.4)
     =====================================================
       1      1  David Woelfer              7  9:41.6
       2     15  Ezra Gago                  7 13:26.2
       3     16  Laine Scherzer             6 14:35.0
       4     17  Connor Eakin               7 14:51.6
       5     18  Carlos de Jesus-Bowles     8 14:58.0
       6   ( 20) Brent Bernard              7 15:04.8
       7   ( 21) Aaron Hetke                8 15:14.0


